
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Bismarck (2) at Grand Forks (3)
ND State H.S. Quarterfinal,  Thursday, February 23, 2012

2012 ND State H.S. Tournament
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Olympic Arena  Time: 7:15PM - 8:57PM

Official Scorer:  Derek Schmidt  Attendance: 
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Grand Forks
Darin Schumacher Coaches

Starters
01 Brelyn Swendseid    So  G
02 Brenna Nakonechny C    Sr  D
20 Myranda Podell    Fr  D
14 Ashley Becker    Jr  LW
03 Jaiden Hansen   C    Sr  RW
15 Nicole Novak    Jr  C

Bismarck
Matt Strinden

Starters
20 Erin Clayburgh    So  G
03 Taylor Erhardt    Sr  D
25 Lauren Bischof    Fr  D
10 Haleigh Springan    Jr  LW
05 Halee Ternes    Sr  RW
23 Bri Flynn    Jr  C

Alternates Alternates
04 Callee Jore    F
05 Christina Schlosser    So  D
06 Brittany Becker    8th  F
07 Alissa Schmidt    8th  F
08 Mariah Snustad  C    Sr  F
09 Marissa Byrne    So  D
10 Peyton LeNoir    8th  F
11 Kjrstin Hober    Jr  D
12 Shelby Brossart    So  D
13 Alilson Mulroy    8th  F
16 Liz Kratochvil    8th  D
17 Lexi O'Halloran    So  F
19 MacKenzie Olson    Fr  D
30 Jerrica Rosendahl    Fr  G

02 Sammie Erickson    So  F
04 Karleigh Allard    Sr  D
06 Bailey Wike    Jr  F
07 Sage Barta    Fr  F
08 Mikala Montgomery    Fr  F
11 Katelyn VerDouw    Jr  D
13 Kelsie Hall    So  D
14 Kennedy Hageness    So  F
15 Kylie Yineman    So  D
17 Abby Beehler    Jr  F
30 Sarah Stoehr    Jr  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total
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Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won
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Penalties Power Plays

GF

B

 8 16:00 7 9:50  2  0  0 

 7 14:00 8 11:39  1  0  0 

GF- 01 Brelyn Swendseid  

GF- 30 Jerrica Rosendahl  

B- 20 Erin Clayburgh  

B- 30 Sarah Stoehr  

3 51:00 3 3 7 6 11 10  21  19

3 51:00 4 4 6 6 7 4  17  14

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Cusey, Tim

(Ref) Blada, Devin

(Ref) Triplett, Kal

Penalties Goals GWG:  GF 12 Shelby Brossart   9:51  Per 3

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 15 - 9 - 0
() Fargo N. 
Feb 24, 2012

C: 13 - 6 - 0 OA: 15 - 9 - 0
()  Jamestown
Feb 24, 2012

C: 12 - 8 - 0

GF 20 Myranda Podell Tripping (2) 1 11:28

B 10 Haleigh Springan Slashing (2) 1 13:42

GF 09 Marissa Byrne Interference (2) 1 14:53

B 25 Lauren Bischof Hooking (2) 2 3:10

GF 12 Shelby Brossart Interference (2) 2 4:54

B 13 Kelsie Hall Hooking (2) 2 7:11

GF 06 Brittany Becker Interference (2) 2 7:49

2 9:56 B ES 07 Sage Barta 05 Halee Ternes

B 05 Halee Ternes Holding (2) 2 13:17

B 17 Abby Beehler Slashing (2) 2 16:16

3 0:28 GF PP 15 Nicole Novak 14 Ashley Becker

GF 06 Brittany Becker Body Checking (2) 3 1:21

GF 08 Mariah Snustad  C Hooking (2) 3 4:51

3 4:57 B PP 23 Bri Flynn

GF 14 Ashley Becker Roughing (2) 3 5:36

3 8:24 GF ES 14 Ashley Becker

B 04 Karleigh Allard Slashing (2) 3 8:24

B 05 Halee Ternes Hooking (2) 3 9:29

3 9:51 GF PP 12 Shelby Brossart 14 Ashley Becker 02 Brenna Nakonechny

GF 06 Brittany Becker Tripping (2) 3 11:51

End of Game


